•	 Switchable Lumen technology:
3250/3750/5000 lumens (2x2 size)
3750/5000/6000 lumens (2x4 size)
•	 Switchable CCT technology: 3500/4000/5000K
•	 80+ CRI
•	 0-10V 1% Dim to Off driver (standard) provides superior dimming capabilities
•	 120-347V, standard
•	 5-Wire flex and EM battery pack options available

4 Not available with flex options
5 ELL14 options are only available for use with 120–277V
ACCESSORY ORDERING GUIDE
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2026 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 3
 Rev 01/12/26
CLT-LSCS_spec_R04
CLT-LSCS
CENTER LENS TROFFER
ORDERING GUIDE
Accessories (Order Separately) Part # UPC Notes & Restrictions
Flange Kits
FK22 FK22 078531000752 2x2 Single Flange Kit
FK24 FK24 078531038991 2x4 Single Flange Kit
Surface Mount Kits
PSMK22 93302544 662055127912 2x2 Shallow Surface Mount Kit, 63mm
PSMK24 93302545 662055127929 2x4 Shallow Surface Mount Kit, 63mm
DSMK22 93313898 840141433219 2x2 Deep Surface Mount Kit, 110mm, for use with ELL14 and EMBB options
DSMK24 93313899 840141433226 2x4 Deep Surface Mount Kit, 110mm, for use with ELL14 and EMBB options
Cable Mount
CFPCM36YSC5F-KIT 93093113 078531133023 36" Cable Mount Kit for 1' or 2' wide Cable Mount fixtures, 5-wire
Cable Mount Kit not available with 347V
Surface Mount Kit (PSKM__ or DSMK__) required for Cable Mounting
Calculation Method Ambient Temp 25,000 hrs 50,000 hrs 60,000 hrs *
TM-21-11 40°C/104°F 0.95 0.89 0.87
TM-21-22 40°C/104°F 0.95 0.89 0.87
* Lumen maintenance values calculated per TM-21 using six times the LM-80 test time for the LED and in-situ thermal testing of the luminaire.
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
23.74in
(603.0mm)
23.74in
(603.0mm)
2.15in
(54.6mm)
47.76in
(1213.0mm)
23.74in
(603.0mm)
2X4 GRID CEILING2X4 GRID CEILING
DIMENSIONS
23.74in
(603.0mm)
23.74in
(603.0mm)
2.15in
(54.6mm)
47.76in
(1213.0mm)
23.74in
(603.0mm)
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2026 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 3
 Rev 01/12/26
CLT-LSCS_spec_R04
CLT-LSCS
CENTER LENS TROFFER
Fixture operates at 120–277V. 0–10V dimmable driver, down to 1%.
1V minimum low-end trim recommended when paired with a 0–10V dimmer.
List of suitable dimmers based on laboratory testing.  Compatibility must be verified
by customer before install.  Columbia cannot guarantee dimmer compatibility
1.2V - Fixture
Turns ON
If low end trim is set to > 1.2V
fixture will only turn OFF when
power button is pressed
If slider position is < 1.05V,
fixture will not turn ON when
power button is pressed.
1.05V - Fixture
Turns OFF
0-10V DIMMER COMPATIBILITY
ADDITIONAL DIMMING INFORMATION: DIMMING CURVE
WALLBOX DIMMER EXAMPLE0-10V DIMMING CURVE
•	 NX Lighting Controls
RSD0108-UNV-XX
•	 Lutron® Diva DVST*
•	 LUTRON DVTV*
•	 LUTRON NTSTV-DV